Jara

15.01.2024
15.01.2024
16.01.2024
17.01.2024
18.01.2024
19.01.2024
20.01.2024
20.01.2024
22.01.2024
23.01.2024
23.01.2024
24.01.2024
24.01.2024
25.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
09.00-11.00

09.00
13.00-14.00
12.00
09.45-11.20
12.30-13.30
13.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
13.00-14.00
15.30-17.05
12.00

JucrumimHa
UHOC.53.1po(. HATIp
MeTomoJI,M-a61 HA
OT B oTpacian

OT B oTpacian

MET.pacy.HaI.CTP-CII.

MCT.pacC4.HaA.CTp-CJI.

yu.mpak.HaB.pa6.I10
31eKTpocHa0K. ITY,
anekTpocHaok. OTY,
CHCT.aBT.NP.00.3713H
JHEproco.B
3HEprocO.B
[Ip.mpakT:HUP

JHEproco.B

D11 '3m-23

KonTpons IIpenonasaren

3a4
3a4
KOHC
9K3
KOHC
9K3
3a4
KOHC
9K3
3a4
Kp
KOHC
3a4

OK3

bapeurok A.C.

bepmaackuii
MockBuHa
MockBuHa
Kogsanes A.IL.
Kosanes A.Il.
Bbepmaackuit
bepmaackuii
Bbepmaackuit
Bepmaackuit
YypcuHoBa

YypcruHoBa

YypcuHoBa

Ctp. 21

b ACCHUCTEHT AyIuT.

8209a
8406
9308
9308
8405
8405
8406
8406
8406
8406
8405
8405
8405
8405



