Группа ЭПГзм-23

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
15.01.2024	11.50-13.25	инос.яз.проф.напр	зач	Барвинок А.С.		8209a
15.01.2024	13.45-15.20	методол,м-ды НИ	зач	Бершадский		8406
16.01.2024	09.00-11.00	ОТ в отрасли	конс	Москвина		9308
17.01.2024	09.00	ОТ в отрасли	экз	Москвина		9308
18.01.2024	13.00-14.00	мет.расч.над.стр-сл.	конс	Ковалев А.П.		8405
19.01.2024	12.00	мет.расч.над.стр-сл.	экз	Ковалев А.П.		8405
20.01.2024	09.45-11.20	уч.прак.нав.раб.ПО	зач	Бершадский		8406
20.01.2024	12.30-13.30	электроснабж.ЭТУ,	конс	Бершадский		8406
22.01.2024	13.00	электроснабж.ЭТУ,	экз	Бершадский		8406
23.01.2024	11.50-13.25	сист.авт.пр.об.элэн	зач	Бершадский		8406
23.01.2024	13.45-15.20	энергосб.в	кр	Чурсинова		8405
24.01.2024	13.00-14.00	энергосб.в	конс	Чурсинова		8405
24.01.2024	15.30-17.05	Пр.практ:НИР	зач			8405
25.01.2024	12.00	энергосб.в	экз	Чурсинова		8405